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Perceptions of the British economy: Trend

How would you describe the current state of the British economy? Would you say it is...?

IVery good IFairIy good IFairIy poor IVery poor

% %
June 2022 cood  Bad
March 2022
November 2021
44% 15% 37% 59%
June 2013

Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 16-75, 24t-25t June
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Three quarters of
Brits think the UK

I False

is currently Among al 73%
experiencing an

. By age group
economic
recession 16-34 78%
From what you know,_or 35.54 20%
have heard, do you think
the following statement is 55-75 70% 2304

true or false?

The UK is currently By 2019 General Election vote

experiencing an economic
recession Conservative 70% 23%

Labour 82% 12%

Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 16-75, 24"-25™ June 2022, including those aged 16-34
(372), 35-54 (403) and 55-75 (325) and 2019 Conservative voters (340) and Labour voters (294)
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Just over half of
those who do not
think we are in a
recession yet think
one is likely before
the end of the year

How likely or unlikely do
you think it is the UK will
experience an economic
recession before the end
of the year?

Among those who don’t
know or don’t think the UK
IS currently experiencing a
recession
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B Very likely

B Fairly likely

B Fairly unlikely
B Vvery unlikely

I Don’t know

Base: 304 Online British adults 16-75, 24-25" June 2022, who don't know or don't think the UK is currently
experiencing an economic recession




Three quarters of
those who think
the UK iIs currently
or likely to
experience a
recession think it
will recover slowly

And do you think the UK
recover quickly or slowly
from the recession?

Among everyone who
thinks the UK is currently
or likely to experience a
recession
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Among all

16-34
35-54

55-75

Conservative

Labour

IVery/ fairly slow

B Very/ fairly quickly

22% B 74%

By age group
32% BN 63%

22% W 76%

11% 83%

By 2019 General Election vote

25% W 72%

18% § 80%

Base: 970 Online British adults aged 16-75, 24-25™" June 2022, who think the UK is in recession
or will likely be by the end of the year, including those aged 16-34 (317), 35-54 (361) and 55-75
(292) and 2019 Conservative voters (296) and Labour voters (273)
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